
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 3:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
15:02:52.561 1 1:32.228 92.510 61 110 19

15:04:25.281 2 1:32.720 92.019 66 111 19

15:05:56.870 3 1:31.589 93.155 68 115 19

15:07:31.995 4 1:35.125 89.693 53 112 19

15:09:03.490 5 1:31.495 93.251 66 114 19

15:10:34.904 6 1:31.414 93.334 68 111 19

RP-24 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
15:05:38.687 1 1:34.530 90.257 74 116 19

15:07:12.334 2 1:33.647 91.108 70 115 19

15:08:45.518 3 1:33.184 91.561 68 114 19

15:10:18.055 4 1:32.537 92.201 68 116 19

15:11:50.357 5 1:32.302 92.436 73 116 19

15:13:22.637 6 1:32.280 92.458 75 116 19

RP-27 - WES FARNSWORTH -
15:07:28.593 1 1:33.936 90.828 78 124 19

15:09:01.207 2 1:32.614 92.124 80 125 19

15:10:33.963 3 1:32.756 91.983 82 122 19

RP-19 - ALEJANDRO THERMIOTIS -
15:05:57.064 1 1:34.462 90.322 72 130 19

15:09:52.718 2 3:55.654 36.206 72 130 19

15:11:25.744 3 1:33.026 91.716 71 131 19

15:13:00.073 4 1:34.329 90.449 75 129 19

15:14:36.596 5 1:36.523 88.393 75 128 19

15:16:10.085 6 1:33.489 91.262 73 129 19

RP-37 - CHRIS T SARBORA -
15:04:35.186 1 1:35.775 89.084 87 123 19

15:06:09.018 2 1:33.832 90.928 93 124 19

15:07:42.979 3 1:33.961 90.804 96 124 19

15:09:16.340 4 1:33.361 91.387 87 122 19

15:10:50.554 5 1:34.214 90.560 89 125 19

15:12:24.164 6 1:33.610 91.144 88 122 19

15:13:58.495 7 1:34.331 90.447 86 124 19

15:15:32.029 8 1:33.534 91.218 90 122 19

15:17:06.419 9 1:34.390 90.391 55 120 19

15:18:40.950 10 1:34.531 90.256 79 123 19

RP-42 - OUTLAW RELOADED -
15:06:18.523 1 1:36.366 88.537 79 119 19

15:07:51.924 2 1:33.401 91.348 80 123 19

15:09:25.888 3 1:33.964 90.801 83 119 19

15:11:00.251 4 1:34.363 90.417 83 120 19

15:12:33.653 5 1:33.402 91.347 84 123 19

15:14:09.658 6 1:36.005 88.870 82 119 19

RP-01 - THOMAS ASSEO -
15:08:39.436 1 1:33.997 90.769 65 110 19

15:10:13.134 2 1:33.698 91.059 61 110 19

RP-29 - HENRICUS JANSEN -
15:05:40.837 1 1:37.175 87.800 76 113 19

15:07:15.546 2 1:34.709 90.086 76 116 19

15:17:06.403 3 9:50.857 14.440 53 115 19

15:18:40.917 4 1:34.514 90.272 52 115 19

RP-39 - BRIAN PINKSTAFF -
15:08:37.620 1 1:36.737 88.198 82 122 19

15:10:12.401 2 1:34.781 90.018 81 123 19

15:11:47.903 3 1:35.502 89.338 82 122 19

15:13:23.522 4 1:35.619 89.229 86 125 19

RP-11 - DAVID PRICE -
15:05:34.594 1 1:47.613 79.284 69 113 19

15:09:57.754 2 4:23.160 32.421 76 112 19

15:11:36.247 3 1:38.493 86.625 74 111 19

15:13:11.053 4 1:34.806 89.994 77 113 19

15:14:45.911 5 1:34.858 89.945 73 113 19



RP-15 - MITSU UEDA -

15:06:18.667 1 1:36.179 88.710 81 114 19

15:08:23.009 2 2:04.342 68.617 58 114 19

15:09:59.927 3 1:36.918 88.033 83 114 19

15:11:36.886 4 1:36.959 87.996 80 113 19

15:13:11.854 5 1:34.968 89.841 79 114 19

15:14:46.964 6 1:35.110 89.707 80 115 19

15:16:23.111 7 1:36.147 88.739 81 114 19

RP-20 - JOHNNY DUBOISII -
15:10:48.032 1 1:36.544 88.374 83 116 19

15:12:23.727 2 1:35.695 89.158 81 116 19

15:13:59.553 3 1:35.826 89.036 81 115 19

15:15:35.086 4 1:35.533 89.309 81 115 19

RP-44 - AI 3 -
15:05:55.025 1 1:38.305 86.791 79 114 19

15:07:32.601 2 1:37.576 87.440 77 114 19

15:09:08.834 3 1:36.233 88.660 80 115 19

15:10:45.392 4 1:36.558 88.361 75 114 19

RP-34 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
15:06:10.294 1 1:36.946 88.008 77 129 19

15:07:46.565 2 1:36.271 88.625 82 128 19

RP-14 - ROAO LANDERS -
15:05:32.460 1 1:38.190 86.893 62 87 19

15:07:09.419 2 1:36.959 87.996 61 88 19

15:08:47.520 3 1:38.101 86.972 63 88 19

15:10:26.515 4 1:38.995 86.186 48 88 19

RP-21 - JOHNNY BUTLER -
15:06:04.953 1 1:38.918 86.253 54 111 19

15:07:43.491 2 1:38.538 86.586 54 113 19

15:09:22.435 3 1:38.944 86.231 55 114 19

15:11:03.166 4 1:40.731 84.701 53 112 19

15:16:21.551 5 5:18.385 26.798 54 110 19

15:17:59.705 6 1:38.154 86.925 56 111 19

RP-41 - MARIO OROZCO -
15:09:10.630 1 1:38.703 86.441 55 94 19

15:13:04.382 2 3:53.752 36.500 54 93 19

15:14:45.227 3 1:40.845 84.605 47 89 19

15:16:25.702 4 1:40.475 84.917 60 95 19

15:18:05.516 5 1:39.814 85.479 55 91 19

RP-26 - TYLER SHAW -
15:06:22.514 1 1:44.091 81.967 63 123 19

15:08:04.696 2 1:42.182 83.498 72 123 19

15:09:46.880 3 1:42.184 83.496 72 122 19

15:11:27.911 4 1:41.031 84.449 69 123 19

RP-35 - JAY LIBBY -
15:10:07.457 1 1:44.496 81.649 70 115 19

15:11:51.869 2 1:44.412 81.715 75 112 19

15:13:36.285 3 1:44.416 81.712 73 112 19

15:15:21.279 4 1:44.994 81.262 76 112 19

15:17:06.015 5 1:44.736 81.462 77 113 19

15:18:51.037 6 1:45.022 81.240 68 110 19
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